
Special Education Staff Directory 

Name Title Assigned Locations Contact Information 

Barr, Vickie PRC Special Education 

Coordinator 

PRC Email:  barr.vickie@apsva.us 

Phone:   703-228-2135 

Birkhofer, Christina Special Education 

Coordinator 

Instruction, Abingdon, 

McKinley 

Email: christina.cotton@apsva.us 

Phone:  703-228-2584 

Bryan, Carlette Special Education 

Coordinator 

Campbell, Claremont, 

Nottingham 

Email: carlette.bryan@apsva.us  

Phone: 703-228-6048 

Bullock, Yvette 
Special Education 

Coordinator 

Swanson, 

Wakefield, Stratford 

Email: yvette.bullock@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-8631 

Carria, Wendy Supervisor, Special Education 

Programs 

Ed. Center Email: wendy.carria@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6050 

Conley, Deanna 

Dr.  

Special Education 

Coordinator 

Gunston, Long 

Branch, Oakridge  

Email: deanna.conley@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6048 

Crawford-

Townsend, Donna 

Special Education 

Coordinator 

ATS, Henry, 

Hoffman-Boston  

Email: donna.townsend@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6064 

Cunningham, Laura Itinerant Teacher of the Deaf 

and Hard of Hearing 

Ed. Center Email: laura.cunningham@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2131 

Cusimano, Jayme Teacher of the Visually 

Impaired 

Reed Email: jayme.cusimano@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6014 
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Davis, Meg 
Special Education 

Coordinator 

Instruction, H.B. 

Woodlawn 

Email: meg.davis@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6044 

Deljo, Ashey 
Technology Support 

Specialist 
Ed. Center 

Email: ashey.deljo@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-8635 

Depatch, Laura Autism Specialist Ed. Center 
Email: laura.depatch@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2134 

Demissay, Melesse 
Teacher of the Visually 

Impaired  
Reed 

Email: melesse.demissay@apsva.us 

Phone: TBD  

Donovan, Kathleen 
PRC Special Education 

Coordinator 

Parent Resource 

Center 

Email: kathleen.donovan@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2135 

Galganowicz, 

Ryann 

Behavior Specialist Ed. Center Email: ryann.galganowicz@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2589 

Ganger, Patricia  
Teach of the Visually 

Impaired 
Reed 

Email: patricia.ganger@apsva.us  

Phone: TBD 

 Gomez, Dr. Gina Audiologist Ed. Center 
Email: gina.gomez@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2484 

Gongwer, Kelsey 
Special Education 

Coordinator 

Glebe, 

Taylor, Williamsburg 

Email: kelsey.gongwer@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6043 

Hammer, Deborah Autism Specialist Ed. Center 
Email: deborah.hammer@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2133 
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Hendrixson, 

Bridgid 
 Child Find/Head Start  Reed 

Email: bridgid.hendrixson@apsva.us 

Phone:  703-228-2709 

Hightower, 

Keieownna 
Behavior Specialist Ed. Center 

Email:keieownna.hightower@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2586 

Jamelske, Paul  
Interim Director, Special 

Education  
Ed Center 

Email: paul.jamelske@apsva.us  

Phone: 703-228-6042 

Jones, Dr. Patricia 
Special Education 

Coordinator 

Barcroft, Barrett, 

Functional Life Skills, 

Tuckahoe 

Email: patricia.jones@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-8630 

Kelly, Joyce Transition Coordinator Wakefield 
Email: joyce.kelly@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6728 

 Koval, Dr. Colleen  Compliance Specialist  Ed. Center Email: colleen.koval@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6033 

Kravetz Bonnet, 

Dr. Lauren 

 Assistive Technology 

Specialist 

 Ed. Center Email: lauren.bonnet@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6175 

McNerney, Dr. 

Colleen 

Teacher of the Visually 

Impaired 
Reed 

Email: colleen.mcnerney@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2587 

Myers, Dr. Aleta Clinical Psychologist Ed. Center 

Email: aleta.myers@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2130 
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Nelson, Christian  
Deaf and Hard of  Hearing 

Specialist  
Ed Center 

Email: christian.nelson@apsva.us  

Phone: TBD  

Nilsson, Catherine Special Education 

Coordinator 

Jamestown, Carlin 

Springs, Randolph, 

ChildFind 

Email: catherine.nilsson@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6067 

O'Neill, Nina Orientation & Mobility Ed. Center Email: nina.oneill@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6039 

Perkins, Elaine Principal Designee Reed 

Email: elaine.perkins@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2593 

Piccolini, Gina 
Special Education 

Coordinator 

Instruction, 

Discovery,  W-L 

Email:  gina.piccolini@apsva.us 

Phone:  703-228-6023 

Rivas, Karen TBD TBD TBD 

Stapleton, Brian  Transition Coordinator Countywide Programs 

Email: brian.stapleton@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6063 

Salamone, Alissa Teacher of the Visually 

Impaired 

Countywide Email: alissa.salamone@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-2583 

Shaw, Sara Special Education 

Coordinator 

Arlington Science 

Focus, Contract 

Services, FAPT, Key 
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Sweet, Dr.Thomas Transition Coordinator Washington-Lee Email: thomas.sweet@apsva.us 

Phone:  703-228-6265 

Tammaro, Marbea Assistive 

Technology  Specialist/OT/PT 

Coordinator 

Ed. Center Email: marbea.tammaro@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6054 

Thompson, 

Catherine 

 Special Education 

Coordinator 

Coordinator of SLP, 

Ashlawn, Drew 

Email:catherine.thompson@apsva.us 

Phone:  703-228-6045 

Thiell, Carolyn 
Special Education 

Coordinator 

FAPT, Contract 

Services, Jefferson, 

Yorktown 

Email: carolyn.thiell@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6056 

Vingelis, Danielle 
Technology Support 

Specialist 
Ed. Center 

Email: Danielle.Vingelis@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6022 

Walsh, Elizabeth 
Special Education 

Coordinator 
Kenmore, Instruction 

Email: elizabeth.walsh@apsva.us 

Phone: 703-228-6052 

Warner, Eileen  
Deaf and Hard of Hearing 

Specialist  
Ed Center  

Email: Eileen.warren@apsva.us  

Phone: 703-228-6042  
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